LARGER MODELS ALSOLARGER MODELS ALSO
AVAILABLE!AVAILABLE!
Contact Aglass for further information or visit our
website: www.aglass.com.au
APPLICATIONS FOR THE GPT-01APPLICATIONS FOR THE GPT-01
The GPT-01 has been developed for a range of
applications with any stormwater pipe up to 375mm
diameter, including:

The economical and environmentally sound stormwater treatment solution.
There are many benefits to The GPT-10, including but not limited to:
Model Pipe Size Order Code
GPT-10-150 150mm AGL-GPT-10-150
GPT-10-225 225mm AGL-GPT-10-225
GPT-10-300 300mm AGL-GPT-10-300
GPT-10-375 375mm AGL-GPT-10-375